

## North Iowa Figure Skating Club 2017-18 Season Contribution Form

<b>Skater Name</b>	

Thank you for supporting the North Iowa Figure Skating Club (NIFSC). Each year the NIFSC provides quality recreational and competitive figure skating programs for the youth of the North Iowa Area. This year we are working toward expanding our program to include beginner classes for ages 3 to adult as well as the classes for our general membership.

The North Iowa Figure Skating Club needs your help to offset the operating expenses of the club. Without your support, registration fees would not be affordable. The only sources of revenue for the club are memberships, fundraisers, donations and sponsorships. Registration fees alone only cover about 50% of our annual operating expenses. No taxpayer dollars are used to support the programs or facilities utilized by NIFSC. Your tax deductible deduction\* will help the NIFSC continue to provide a quality figure skating program while offsetting the rising costs of providing these programs to interested North Iowa Youth.

We offer several levels of contributions. Please check the appropriate level below:

## Platinum Sponsor - \$1,000 & Above Silver Sponsor - \$250-\$499 Website Recognition on the NIFSC website with link to company Website Recognition on the NIFSC website with link to company website Recognition at our annual Events & in the Spring Show program Recognition in our annual Winter & Spring show Announcement with thanks at our annual Spring Show programs Four (4) tickets to our Annual Spring Show Announcement with thanks at our annual Events Name/Company Name on our Sponsor Poster displayed at all Club **Eight (8) tickets to our Annual Spring Show** Name/Company Name on our Sponsor Poster **Bronze Sponsor - \$100-\$249** displayed at all Club Events ½ page advertisement in the Spring Show Website Recognition on the NIFSC website with link to company **Program** Recognition at our annual events and in our Spring Show program Announcement with thanks at our annual Spring Shows **Gold Sponsor - \$500-\$999** Two (2) tickets to our Annual Spring Show Website Recognition on the NIFSC website with link to company Friends & Family of NIFSC Sponsor - \$50-\$99 website Recognition in our annual Spring show programs Website Recognition on the NIFSC website with link to company Announcement with thanks at our annual Spring Shows Six (6) tickets to our Annual Spring Show Recognition in our annual Spring show program Name/Company Name on our Sponsor Poster displayed at all Club Announcement with thanks at our annual Spring Show 1/4 page advertisement in the Spring Show Program \*The NIFSC is a 501(c) 3 non-profit organization – Please consult your tax advisor Please make checks payable to: North Iowa Figure Skating Club

Return this form to your skater or NIFSC PO BOX 1381 Mason City, IA 50401

Company/Sponsor Information	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Signed:	Date: